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Faculty Member List of Academic Year 2017-18

Sr Date of
No. Name of the Faculty Member PAN E-Mail Id. Gender| Designation Joining

i Institution
1 |Dr. Anita Khatke AUAPK3985A |anita.jsimr@gmail.com Female Director 01.08.2006
2 |Dr. Prajakta Warale AAQPW6863R |prajakta, jsimr@gmail.com Female Professor 15.01.2018
3 |Dr. Vikas Barbate AGCPB4861G |vikas.barbate205@gmail.com Male | Associate Prof. [ 02.01.2017
4 |Dr. Archana Singh BWKPS6476H |archanasingh jsimr@gmail.com Female | Associate Prof.| 18.11.2015
5 |Dr. Manohar Karade BGWPK0472R |manoharkarade@gmail.com Male | Associate Prof, | 24.03.2018
6 |Prof. Amol Nikam AJEPN3872A |amol jsimr@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 28.07.2009
7 _|Prof. Vaishali Nikam AIIPN3962C |vaishali jsimr@gmail.com Female | Assistant Prof. | 01.08.2010
8 |Prof. Vinay Bhalerao AQWPB2037Q |vinay.jsimr@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 17.07.2008
9 |Prof. Shalini Swamy BCNPS9293P |shalini.jsimr@gmail.com Female | Assistant Prof. | 28.07.2009
10 |Prof. Rajan Umap AALPU2762] |rajan jsimr@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 15.07.2008
11 |Prof. Roshna Jaid AOKPJ4166L |roshna jsimr@gmail.com Female [ Assistant Prof. | 15.01.2018
12 |Prof. Umesh Nath AGEPNO987F [umeshnath jsimr@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 11.01.2018
13 |Prof. Pradnya Kulkarni BPXPK8356N |pradnya.jsimr@gmail.com Female | Assistant Prof. | 27.07.2011
14 |Prof. Sandeep Raskar AMTPRI9476L |sandeepraskar333. jsimr@gamil.com | Male | Assistant Prof. | 01.12.2017
15 [Prof. Jyoti Meshram ARJPM4205F |jyoti jsimr@gmail.com Female | Assistant Prof. | 05.07.2008
16 |Prof. Avdhoot Barde AWQPB3207Q |avdhoot.barde@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 07.04.2014
17 |Prof. Gajendra Pawar BPTPP7146H |gajendra.jsimr@gmail.com Male | Assistant Prof. | 28.07.2009
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